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1900000000-2222222222

0/00/0000 THRU 99/99/9999
5/03/2019 THRU 5/09/2019
0/00/0000 THRU 99/99/9999
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ISSUE DATE NAME

PROJECT VALUATION AND FEE REPORT

LOCATION

CONTRACTOR DESCRIPTION

PAGE: 1

PROJ TYPE

1900057

1900092

1900161

1900282

1900486

1900520

1900539

1900677

1900752

1900813

1900993

1901008

1901100

1901101

1901102

1901103

1901104

1901105

1901106

1901107

1901108

1901109

1901110

1901111

5/09/2019 ALL AMERICAN SIGNS, INC.

5/09/2019 MCDANIEL, JAMES
5/09/2019 BROKENHORN, INC.
5/09/2019 MOMENTUM SOLAR
5/09/2019 BROKENHORN, INC.
5/09/2019 ALL AMERICAN SIGNS, INC.
5/09/2019 BROKENHORN, INC.
5/09/2019 CUEVAS, PAUL
5/09/2019 RICH CONSTRUCTION AND SERVI
5/09/2019 A/M ROOFING
5/09/2019 ATKINSON BUILDERS, INC
5/08/2019 A/M ROOFING

5/03/2019 KEYS, SARAH S

5/03/2019 WBW DEVELOPMENT
5/03/2019 TERRELL, BILLY
5/03/2019 STAR GROUP
5/03/2019 AUTEN, JIMMIE D
5/03/2019 WM ROOFING
5/03/2019 D R HORTON
5/03/2019 D R HORTON
5/03/2019 D R HORTON
5/03/2019 D R HORTON
5/03/2019 D R HORTON

5/03/2019 D R HORTON

801 LEONHARD ST

114 SOUTH DR

508 ASH ST

3505 LOGSDON ST

1104 PECAN AVE

801 LEONHARD ST

1411 PONY EXPRESS LN

215 BLANKET DR

2019 CONTRACTOR REGISTRAT

2407 VERNICE DR

858 N 1ST ST

2715 LIVE OAK DR

2407 VERNICE DR

HEARTWOOD PARK PHASE

704 N 2ND ST

202 S 4TH ST

1002 TIMMONS DR

2006 JESSE DR

2503 PINTAIL LP

2503 PINTAIL LP

2507 PINTAIL LP

2507 PINTAIL LP

2511 PINTAIL LP

2511 PINTAIL LP

OWNER INSTALL NEW CHANNEL LETTERS
OWNER 6' PRIVACY FENCE

OWNER 6' PRIVACY FENCE

OWNER SOLAR PANELS 40 MODS

OWNER 6' PRIVACY FENCE

OWNER INSTALL NEW CHANNEL LETTERS
OWNER 5" W IRON & 5' CHAINLINK FE
OWNER DEMO CLOSET & BUILD PATIO C
OWNER 2019 CONTRACTOR REGISTRATIO
OWNER TEAR OFF & RE-ROOF

OWNER COMMERICAL NEW PARKING SPAC
OWNER TEAR OFF & RE-ROOF

OWNER YARD SALE MAY 4TH-5TH
OWNER EXPEDITED REZONING

OWNER 6' PRIVACY FENCE

OWNER PURPLE HEART MEMORIAL 06/21
OWNER YARD SALE MAY 16TH-18TH
OWNER TEAR OFF & RE-ROOF

OWNER NEW SINGLE FAMILY

OWNER 6' PRIVACY FENCE

OWNER NEW SINGLE FAMILY

OWNER 6' PRIVACY FENCE

OWNER NEW SINGLE FAMILY

OWNER 6' PRIVACY FENCE

FN

FN

E-RES

FN

FN

BP

RF

NC

RF

YS

RR

FN

PR

YS

RF

NS

FN

NS

FN

NS

FN
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0/00/0000 THRU 99/99/9999
5/03/2019 THRU
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LOCATION

CONTRACTOR

DESCRIPTION

PAGE: 2

PROJ TYPE

1901112

1901113

1901114

1901115

1901116

1901117

1901118

1901119

1901120

1901121

1901122

1901123

1901124

1901125

1901126

1901127

1901128

1901129

1901130

1901131

1901132

1901133

1901134

1901135

5/03/2019
5/03/2019
5/03/2019
5/03/2019
5/03/2019
5/03/2019
5/06/2019
5/06/2019
5/06/2019
5/06/2019
5/06/2019
5/06/2019
5/06/2019
5/06/2019
5/06/2019
5/06/2019
5/06/2019
5/06/2019
5/06/2019
5/06/2019
5/06/2019
5/07/2019
5/07/2019

5/07/2019

D R HORTON

D R HORTON

PLATERO, CHRIS A
GOOLSBY, TERRY

ELLIS AIR SYSTEMS, I
PALUMBO, MARION

PADDIE ROOFING

CEN-TEX ROOF SYSTEMS
SEARS HOME IMPROVEMENT
ELITE CURB APPEAL
MOMENTUM SOLAR

TUFF SHED, INC.
TUFF SHED, INC.
FARLEY, AUDREY

2 C CONSTRUCTION
COVE PLUMBING, INC
BEDFORD'S PLUMBING SERVICE
BEDFORD'S PLUMBING SERVICE
GUY, MARTHA
MANNING HOMES, INC
MORENO ELECTRIC
STYLECRAFT BUILDERS

STYLECRAFT BUILDERS

RNC CONSTRUCTION

2519 PINTAIL LP

2519 PINTAIL LP

506 N 7TH ST

1313 HIGH CHAPARRAL

2806 ASHLEY DR

702 JUDY LN

706 SHADY LN

1310 ELKE CIR

316 CHESTNUT DR

1304 NATHAN LN

311 SKYLINE DR

202 E AVE A

3418 SAMUEL ST

2411 SETTLEMENT RD

236 ROBERTSTOWN RD

1007 LITTLE ST

3511 LOGSDON ST

207 NORTH DR B

708 S 3RD ST

1005 NATHAN LN

2019 CONTRACTOR REGISTRAT

822 ROSS RD

822 ROSS RD

507 YUCCA DR

OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

000467

OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

NEW SINGLE FAMILY

6' PRIVACY FENCE

YARD SALE MAY 4TH-5TH

CHANGE OUT 2 A/C SYSTEMS

HVAC CHANGEOUT

YARD SALE MAY 4TH-5TH

TEAR OFF & RE-ROOF

TEAR OFF & RE-ROOF

REPLACE 6 WINDOWS

REPLACE 30 X 21 CONCRETE PA

SOLAR PANELS 36 MODS

10 X 12 SHED

8 X 12 SHED

6' PRIVACY FENCE

6' CHAIN LINK FENCE

REPLACE WATER HEATER

REPLACE YARDLINE

REPLACE WATER HEATER

2019 YARD SALE MAY 10-12TH

NEW SINGLE FAMILY

2019 CONTRACTOR REGISTRATIO

NEW SINGLE FAMILY

6' PRIVACY FENCE

REMODEL BATHROOM

NS

FN

YS

MC

MC

YS

RF

RF

BP

BP

E-RES

SH

SH

FN

FN

PL

PL
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BP
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PROJECT

1901136

1901137

1901138

1901139

1901140

1901141

1901142

1901143

1901144

1901145

1901146

1901147

1901148

1901149

1901150

1901151

1901152

1901153

xx% TOTALS ***

9:26 AM

PROJECT VALUATION AND FEE REPORT
1900000000-2222222227%

0/00/0000 THRU 99/99/9999
5/03/2019 THRU
0/00/0000 THRU 99/99/9999
OPENED, COMPLETED, REJECTED, S

5/09/2019

ISSUE DATE NAME

5/07/2019 HIS

5/07/2019 HIS

5/07/2019 FIVE STAR CONSTRUCTION
5/07/2019 HIS

5/07/2019 COVE PLUMBING, INC
5/07/2019 LATTIMORE

5/08/2019 ROYALTY COMPANIES OF INDIAN
5/07/2019 CHAMBER OF COMMERCE
5/08/2019 4 M ELECTRIC

5/08/2019 PALMER, GENE B

5/08/2019 ROYALTY COMPANIES OF INDIAN
5/08/2019 TIPPIT HOMES

5/08/2019 TIPPIT HOMES

5/08/2019 TIPPIT HOMES

5/08/2019 TIPPIT HOMES

5/08/2019 WM ROOFING

5/09/2019 COVE PLUMBING, INC
5/09/2019 BURKE, SHENITA

NUMBER OF PROJECTS: 66

LOCATION

2019

1521

1101

1523

1711

1006

2019

2019

1107

2108

CONTRACTOR REGISTRAT

E BUSINESS 190

S 27TH ST

E BUSINESS 190

INDIAN CAMP TR

S 9TH

CONTRACTOR REGISTRAT

PARADE

MAGNOLIA AVE

MERLE DR

101 W HWY 190

1105

1105

1114

1114

LIBERTY LN

LIBERTY LN

LIBERTY LN

LIBERTY LN

204 E ROBERTSON AVE

560 TOWN SQUARE

2516

E BUSINESS 190 A

CONTRACTOR DESCRIPTION

OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

VALUATION:

2019 CONTRACTOR REGISTRATIO
COMMERCIAL REMODEL

TEAR OFF & RE-ROOF
COMMERCIAL REMODEL

SPOT REPAIR SEWER YARD LINE
RESIDENTIAL REMODEL
CONTRACTOR REGISTRATION
2019 JACK RABBIT PARADE MAY
SERVICE UPGRADE

REMODEL WALL & ADD WINDOWS
COMMERICIAL TEAR OFF & RERO
NEW SINGLE FAMILY

6' PRIVACY FENCE

NEW SINGLE FAMILY

6' PRIVACY FENCE

COMMERCIAL TEAR OFF & RE-RO
COMMERCIAL WATER HEATER
BASIC ZONING VERIFICATION

1,212,313.52 FEES:

PAGE: 3

PROJ TYPE

RC

RF

RC

PL

RE

CR

PR

E-RES

BP

RF

NS

FN

NS

FN

RF

PL

MP

10,566.00



9:26 AM

1900000000-2222222222

APPLIED DATES: 0/00/0000 THRU 99/99/9999
ISSUED DATES:
EXPIRE DATES:
OPENED, COMPLETED, REJECTED, S

5/03/2019 THRU 5/09/2019
0/00/0000 THRU 99/99/9999

PROJECT SEGMENT - DESCRIPTION

BP - BUILDING PERMIT

CR - REGISTRATION/LICENSE
E-RES - ELEC RESIDENTIAL
FN - FENCE PERMIT

MC - MECHANICAL PERMIT

MP - MISCELLANEOUS RECEIPTS
NC - NEW COMMERCIAL

NS - NEW SINGLE-FAMILY

PL - PLUMBING PERMIT

PP - PARADE PERMIT

RC - COMMERCIAL REMODEL
RE - RESIDENTIAL REMODEL
RF - RE-ROOF PERMIT

RR - REZONING REQUEST

SG - SIGN PERMIT

SH - SHED PERMIT

YS - YARD SALE

*#% TOTALS ***

PROJECT VALUATION AND FEE REPORT

*** SEGMENT RECAP ***

# OF SEGMENTS VALUATION

40,486.00
0.00

0.00
12,000.00
1,054,239.00
0.00

0.00
2,300.00
10,000.00
72,795.00
0.00

0.00
3,800.00
0.00
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1,212,313.52

10,566.
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